
ΟΡΙ΢ΣΙΚΑ ΑΠΟΣΕΛΕ΢ΜΑΣΑ Α.Λ.Α.ΧΑΝΙΩΝ

ΘΔ΢Η No ΟΓΗΓΟ΢ ΢ΤΝΟΓΗΓΟ΢ ΑΤΣΟΚΙΝΗΣΟ A ΢ΚΔΛΟ΢ Β ΢ΚΔΛΟ΢ Γ ΢ΚΔΛΟ΢ ΠΟΙΝΔ΢ ΢ΤΝΟΛΟ
ΓΔΝΙΚΗ΢ 

1 3 ΠΑΣ΢ΟΤΡΑΚΖ΢ ΜΠΑΜΠΖ΢ ΕΧΦΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ MITSUBISHI EVO VIII C2/A8 05:06,08 05:05,67 05:05,75 15:17,50

2 11 ΚΣΗ΢ΣΑΚΖ΢ ΓΖΜΖΣΡΖ΢ ΚΣΗ΢ΣΑΚΖ΢ ΜΑΝΟ΢ PEUGEOT 306 C3/A7 05:12,47 05:11,00 05:14,67 15:38,14

3 1 ΠΔΡΟΤΛΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ ΢ΑΡΡΖ΢ ΔΛΔΤΘΔΡΗΟ΢ MITSUBISHI EVO VIII C2/A8 05:05,39 05:00,10 05:02,79 0:00:30 15:38,28

4 2 ΜΗΥΑΖΛΑΚΖ΢ ΢ΣΔΛΗΟ΢ ΛΗΓΟΦΤΥΑΚΖ΢ ΝΗΚΟ΢ SUBARU S.T.I. C2/A8 05:12,77 05:13,49 05:19,40 15:45,66

5 7 ΚΑΕΑΝΑ΢ ΓΖΜΖΣΡΖ΢ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΖ΢ ΘΔΟΓΧΡΟ΢ MITSUBISHI EVO IX C2/N4 05:20,20 05:16,16 05:11,32 15:47,68

6 15 ΝΗΚΟΛΗΓΑΚΖ΢ ΗΧΑΝΝΖ΢ ΠΔΣΟΤ΢Ζ΢ ΜΑΝΧΛΖ΢ PEUGEOT 106 S16 C5/A6 05:17,56 05:15,13 05:17,44 15:50,13

7 5 ΠΑΠΑΓΟΚΧΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΑΚΖ΢ Η ΚΛΑΡΗΓΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΢. MITSUBISHI EVO VI C2/A8 05:18,36 05:17,92 05:21,77 15:58,05

8 12 ΦΡΑΝΣΕΔ΢ΚΑΚΖ΢ ΓΖΜΖΣΡΗΟ΢ ΚΛΑΡΗΓΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ Φ. FORD FIESTA C3/A7 05:21,69 05:19,18 05:18,51 15:59,38

9 17 ΕΔΡΒΑΚΖ΢ ΜΗΥΑΛΖ΢ ΥΑΣΕΖΓΑΚΖ΢ ΜΑΡΚΟ΢ PEUGEOT 205 C4/E10 05:22,08 05:19,62 05:19,75 16:01,45

10 14 ΓΟΜΠΑΚΖ΢ ΛΔΤΣΔΡΖ΢ ΓΟΜΠΑΚΖ΢ ΢ΣΔΦΑΝΟ΢ HONDA CIVIC C3/A7 05:28,59 05:25,55 05:24,66 16:18,80

11 10 ΓΖΜΟΤ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ ΝΤ΢ΣΗΚΑΚΖ΢ ΔΜΜ. VW POLO C6/A5 05:35,84 05:35,85 05:33,82 16:45,51

12 21 ΠΟΤΛΑΚΖ΢ ΜΗΥΑΛΖ΢ ΠΡΟΒΗΓΑΚΖ΢ ΔΤΑΓΓΔΛΟ΢ TOYOTA YARIS C6/A5 05:42,78 05:39,50 05:39,36 17:01,64

13 22 ΦΑΚΟΤΡΔΛΖ΢ ΦΗΛΗΠΠΟ΢ ΚΑΛΑΗΣΕΟΓΛΟΤ ΗΧΑΝΝΖ΢ PEUGEOT 106 C6/A5 05:56,84 05:52,40 05:47,72 17:36,96

14 18 ΒΡΑΝΑ΢ ΓΗΑΝΝΖ΢ ΠΔΣΡΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΑΝΝΖ΢ PEUGEOT 106 S16 C6/N2 05:56,20 05:53,77 05:53,24 17:43,21

15 8 ΛΗΣΗΝΑ΢ ΓΔΧΡΓΗΟ΢ ΓΔΛΖΜΠΑ΢Ζ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ RENAULT MEGANE KIT CAR C2/A8 06:36,37 06:33,58 06:34,83 19:44,78

16 23 ΢ΣΑΜΑΣΑΚΖ΢ ΢ΣΡΑΣΟ΢ ΠΟΤΛΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ PEUGEOT 106 C6/A5 07:59,02 06:17,52 06:17,76 20:34,30

4 ΑΛΔΞΑΚΖ΢ ΔΜΜΑΝΟΤΖΛ ΑΛΔΞΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ MITSUBISHI EVO VI C2/A8 05:15,09 05:15,83 ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΗΦΔ ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΙΨΔ

6 ΠΑΣΔΡΑΚΖ΢ ΜΗΥΑΛΖ΢ Σ΢ΗΥΛΑΚΖ΢ ΝΔΚΣΑΡΗΟ΢ LANCIA INTERGRALE C1/E12T 05:21,18 ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΗΦΔ ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΙΨΔ

16 ΓΑΜΗΑΝΑΚΖ΢ ΗΧΑΝΝΖ΢ ΘΔΟΓΧΡΑΚΖ΢ ΔΛ. PEUGEOT 205 C4/Δ10 ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΗΦΔ ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΙΨΔ

19 ΢ΣΑΤΡΟΤΛΑΚΖ΢ ΢ΣΑΤΡΟ΢ ΜΔΓΑΛΑΚΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ SUZUKI SWIFT C5/E9 ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΗΦΔ ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΙΨΔ

20 ΗΧΑΝΝΗΓΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ ΓΟΝΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ CITROEN AX C5/E9 ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΗΦΔ ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΙΨΔ

9 ΦΡΑΝΣΕΔ΢ΚΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ ΥΑΛΚΗΑΓΑΚΖ΢ ΑΛΔΚΟ΢ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 C3/E11 ΓΔΝ ΔΚΚΙΝΗ΢Δ

ΓΔΝΙΚΗ΢ F2
1 11 ΚΣΗ΢ΣΑΚΖ΢ ΓΖΜΖΣΡΖ΢ ΚΣΗ΢ΣΑΚΖ΢ ΜΑΝΟ΢ PEUGEOT 306 C3/A7 05:12,47 05:11,00 05:14,67 15:38,14

2 15 ΝΗΚΟΛΗΓΑΚΖ΢ ΗΧΑΝΝΖ΢ ΠΔΣΟΤ΢Ζ΢ ΜΑΝΧΛΖ΢ PEUGEOT 106 S16 C5/A6 05:17,56 05:15,13 05:17,44 15:50,13

3 12 ΦΡΑΝΣΕΔ΢ΚΑΚΖ΢ ΓΖΜΖΣΡΗΟ΢ ΚΛΑΡΗΓΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ Φ. FORD FIESTA C3/A7 05:21,69 05:19,18 05:18,51 15:59,38

4 17 ΕΔΡΒΑΚΖ΢ ΜΗΥΑΛΖ΢ ΥΑΣΕΖΓΑΚΖ΢ ΜΑΡΚΟ΢ PEUGEOT 205 C4/E10 05:22,08 05:19,62 05:19,75 16:01,45

5 14 ΓΟΜΠΑΚΖ΢ ΛΔΤΣΔΡΖ΢ ΓΟΜΠΑΚΖ΢ ΢ΣΔΦΑΝΟ΢ HONDA CIVIC C3/A7 05:28,59 05:25,55 05:24,66 16:18,80

6 10 ΓΖΜΟΤ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ ΝΤ΢ΣΗΚΑΚΖ΢ ΔΜΜ. VW POLO C6/A5 05:35,84 05:35,85 05:33,82 16:45,51

7 21 ΠΟΤΛΑΚΖ΢ ΜΗΥΑΛΖ΢ ΠΡΟΒΗΓΑΚΖ΢ ΔΤΑΓΓΔΛΟ΢ TOYOTA YARIS C6/A5 05:42,78 05:39,50 05:39,36 17:01,64

8 22 ΦΑΚΟΤΡΔΛΖ΢ ΦΗΛΗΠΠΟ΢ ΚΑΛΑΗΣΕΟΓΛΟΤ ΗΧΑΝΝΖ΢ PEUGEOT 106 C6/A5 05:56,84 05:52,40 05:47,72 17:36,96

9 18 ΒΡΑΝΑ΢ ΓΗΑΝΝΖ΢ ΠΔΣΡΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΑΝΝΖ΢ PEUGEOT 106 S16 C6/N2 05:56,20 05:53,77 05:53,24 17:43,21

10 23 ΢ΣΑΜΑΣΑΚΖ΢ ΢ΣΡΑΣΟ΢ ΠΟΤΛΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ PEUGEOT 106 C6/A5 07:59,02 06:17,52 06:17,76 20:34,30

     ΡΑΛΛΤ ΢ΠΡΙΝΣ ΢ΣΤΛΟ΢-ΜΑΛΑΞΑ 13/11/2016



ΟΡΙ΢ΣΙΚΑ ΑΠΟΣΕΛΕ΢ΜΑΣΑ Α.Λ.Α.ΧΑΝΙΩΝ

ΘΔ΢Η No ΟΓΗΓΟ΢ ΢ΤΝΟΓΗΓΟ΢ ΑΤΣΟΚΙΝΗΣΟ A ΢ΚΔΛΟ΢ Β ΢ΚΔΛΟ΢ Γ ΢ΚΔΛΟ΢ ΠΟΙΝΔ΢ ΢ΤΝΟΛΟ
ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ C1

6 ΠΑΣΔΡΑΚΖ΢ ΜΗΥΑΛΖ΢ Σ΢ΗΥΛΑΚΖ΢ ΝΔΚΣΑΡΗΟ΢ LANCIA INTERGRALE C1/E12T 05:21,18 ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΗΦΔ ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΙΨΔ

ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ C2
1 3 ΠΑΣ΢ΟΤΡΑΚΖ΢ ΜΠΑΜΠΖ΢ ΕΧΦΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ MITSUBISHI EVO VIII C2/A8 05:06,08 05:05,67 05:05,75 15:17,50

2 1 ΠΔΡΟΤΛΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ ΢ΑΡΡΖ΢ ΔΛΔΤΘΔΡΗΟ΢ MITSUBISHI EVO VIII C2/A8 05:05,39 05:00,10 05:02,79 0:00:30 15:38,28

3 2 ΜΗΥΑΖΛΑΚΖ΢ ΢ΣΔΛΗΟ΢ ΛΗΓΟΦΤΥΑΚΖ΢ ΝΗΚΟ΢ SUBARU S.T.I. C2/A8 05:12,77 05:13,49 05:19,40 15:45,66

4 7 ΚΑΕΑΝΑ΢ ΓΖΜΖΣΡΖ΢ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΖ΢ ΘΔΟΓΧΡΟ΢ MITSUBISHI EVO IX C2/N4 05:20,20 05:16,16 05:11,32 15:47,68

5 5 ΠΑΠΑΓΟΚΧΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΑΚΖ΢ Η ΚΛΑΡΗΓΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΢. MITSUBISHI EVO VI C2/A8 05:18,36 05:17,92 05:21,77 15:58,05

6 8 ΛΗΣΗΝΑ΢ ΓΔΧΡΓΗΟ΢ ΓΔΛΖΜΠΑ΢Ζ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ RENAULT MEGANE KIT CAR C2/A8 06:36,37 06:33,58 06:34,83 19:44,78

4 ΑΛΔΞΑΚΖ΢ ΔΜΜΑΝΟΤΖΛ ΑΛΔΞΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ MITSUBISHI EVO VI C2/A8 05:15,09 05:15,83 ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΗΦΔ ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΙΨΔ

ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ C3
1 11 ΚΣΗ΢ΣΑΚΖ΢ ΓΖΜΖΣΡΖ΢ ΚΣΗ΢ΣΑΚΖ΢ ΜΑΝΟ΢ PEUGEOT 306 C3/A7 05:12,47 05:11,00 05:14,67 15:38,14
2 12 ΦΡΑΝΣΕΔ΢ΚΑΚΖ΢ ΓΖΜΖΣΡΗΟ΢ ΚΛΑΡΗΓΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ Φ. FORD FIESTA C3/A7 05:21,69 05:19,18 05:18,51 15:59,38
3 14 ΓΟΜΠΑΚΖ΢ ΛΔΤΣΔΡΖ΢ ΓΟΜΠΑΚΖ΢ ΢ΣΔΦΑΝΟ΢ HONDA CIVIC C3/A7 05:28,59 05:25,55 05:24,66 16:18,80

9 ΦΡΑΝΣΕΔ΢ΚΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ ΥΑΛΚΗΑΓΑΚΖ΢ ΑΛΔΚΟ΢ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 C3/E11 ΓΔΝ ΔΚΚΙΝΗ΢Δ

ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ C4
1 17 ΕΔΡΒΑΚΖ΢ ΜΗΥΑΛΖ΢ ΥΑΣΕΖΓΑΚΖ΢ ΜΑΡΚΟ΢ PEUGEOT 205 C4/E10 05:22,08 05:19,62 05:19,75 16:01,45

16 ΓΑΜΗΑΝΑΚΖ΢ ΗΧΑΝΝΖ΢ ΘΔΟΓΧΡΑΚΖ΢ ΔΛ. PEUGEOT 205 C4/Δ10 ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΗΦΔ ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΙΨΔ

ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ C5
1 15 ΝΗΚΟΛΗΓΑΚΖ΢ ΗΧΑΝΝΖ΢ ΠΔΣΟΤ΢Ζ΢ ΜΑΝΧΛΖ΢ PEUGEOT 106 S16 C5/A6 05:17,56 05:15,13 05:17,44 15:50,13

19 ΢ΣΑΤΡΟΤΛΑΚΖ΢ ΢ΣΑΤΡΟ΢ ΜΔΓΑΛΑΚΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ SUZUKI SWIFT C5/E9 ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΗΦΔ ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΙΨΔ

20 ΗΧΑΝΝΗΓΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ ΓΟΝΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ CITROEN AX C5/E9 ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΗΦΔ ΔΓΚΑΣΔΛΔΙΨΔ

ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ C6
1 10 ΓΖΜΟΤ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ ΝΤ΢ΣΗΚΑΚΖ΢ ΔΜΜ. VW POLO C6/A5 05:35,84 05:35,85 05:33,82 16:45,51

2 21 ΠΟΤΛΑΚΖ΢ ΜΗΥΑΛΖ΢ ΠΡΟΒΗΓΑΚΖ΢ ΔΤΑΓΓΔΛΟ΢ TOYOTA YARIS C6/A5 05:42,78 05:39,50 05:39,36 17:01,64

3 22 ΦΑΚΟΤΡΔΛΖ΢ ΦΗΛΗΠΠΟ΢ ΚΑΛΑΗΣΕΟΓΛΟΤ ΗΧΑΝΝΖ΢ PEUGEOT 106 C6/A5 05:56,84 05:52,40 05:47,72 17:36,96

4 18 ΒΡΑΝΑ΢ ΓΗΑΝΝΖ΢ ΠΔΣΡΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΑΝΝΖ΢ PEUGEOT 106 S16 C6/N2 05:56,20 05:53,77 05:53,24 17:43,21

5 23 ΢ΣΑΜΑΣΑΚΖ΢ ΢ΣΡΑΣΟ΢ ΠΟΤΛΑΚΖ΢ ΓΗΧΡΓΟ΢ PEUGEOT 106 C6/A5 07:59,02 06:17,52 06:17,76 20:34,30

     ΡΑΛΛΤ ΢ΠΡΙΝΣ ΢ΣΤΛΟ΢-ΜΑΛΑΞΑ 13/11/2016


